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Veresegyház, 2014. szeptember 27.

Fencers (present, structured order - 27 fencers)
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numb name and first name club

2 JUHÁSZ Vera BVSC

4 SZINI Andrea BVSC

14 BABINSZKI Dorottya DHSE-PMD

62 MAJOR Petra DHSE-PMD

37 MOLNÁR Réka Janka DHSE-PMD

SOHAJDA Fanni DHSE-PMD

5 ANDRACSIK Emese ÉRDI VSC

3 KALYDI Eszter ÉRDI VSC

HANESZOVÁ Júlia KASSA

BARNA Zsófia KRVSE

HAJDÚ Kitti KRVSE

BÁRDY Andrea MTK

1 LAMBERT Regina MTK

16 PANÁCZ Andrea MTK

31 SZOMBATH Barbara MTK

15 KISS Anett NKESE

NOVÁKNÉ Cseszregi Henriett NKESE

ORBÁN Fanni NKESE

17 SOÓS Dóra NKESE

VARGA Viktória NKESE

28 CZAKÓ Borbála ÓBUDAI FLESS

SCHARLE Fanni ÓBUDAI FLESS

10 DANESCH Kinga OSC

7 CSOMÓS Flóra VASAS

54 GÖNCZI Lili VASAS

PLEESZ Hanna VASAS

38 TÖRÖK Zsófia VASAS
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VI. Veresegyház Kupa

B kategóriás nõi párbajtõr egyéni

Veresegyház, 2014. szeptember 27.

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

27 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

27 fencers

5 poules (2 poules of 6, 3 poules of 5)

Separation by : clubs

27 qualifiers

Round No 2

27 fencers

5 poules (2 poules of 6, 3 poules of 5)

Separation by : clubs

26 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 26 fencers

Tableau direct
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Veresegyház, 2014. szeptember 27.

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

PLEESZ Hanna VASAS  V  2  3  V 0.500 1 15 2
CZAKÓ Borbála ÓBUDAI FLESS  1  2  V  2 0.250 -7 10 5
LAMBERT Regina MTK  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
HANESZOVÁ Júlia KASSA  V  2  3  V 0.500 0 15 3
SOÓS Dóra NKESE  3  V  1  2 0.250 -6 11 4

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

HAJDÚ Kitti KRVSE  4  1  V  2 0.250 -6 12 5
KISS Anett NKESE  V  2  3  V 0.500 -2 15 3
SOHAJDA Fanni DHSE-PMD  V  V  V  1 0.750 6 16 2
JUHÁSZ Vera BVSC  3  V  2  4 0.250 -4 14 4
PANÁCZ Andrea MTK  V  3  V  V 0.750 6 18 1

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

BABINSZKI Dorottya DHSE-PMD  4  V  4  V 0.500 3 18 3
KALYDI Eszter ÉRDI VSC  V  V  V  V 1.000 7 20 1
ORBÁN Fanni NKESE  2  4  3  V 0.250 -1 14 4
SZOMBATH Barbara MTK  V  2  V  V 0.750 4 17 2
GÖNCZI Lili VASAS  3  3  0  1 0.000 -13 7 5

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

MOLNÁR Réka Janka DHSE-PMD  V  1  3  1  V 0.400 -1 15 5
DANESCH Kinga OSC  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 5 21 2
TÖRÖK Zsófia VASAS  V  4  3  3  V 0.400 4 20 4
SZINI Andrea BVSC  V  3  V  2  V 0.600 2 20 3
BÁRDY Andrea MTK  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 11 23 1
NOVÁKNÉ Cseszregi He NKESE  0  1  0  2  1 0.000 -21 4 6

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

BARNA Zsófia KRVSE  3  3  3  1  1 0.000 -14 11 6
VARGA Viktória NKESE  V  4  3  3  3 0.200 -5 18 5
SCHARLE Fanni ÓBUDAI FLESS  V  V  3  3  2 0.400 -4 18 4
MAJOR Petra DHSE-PMD  V  V  V  2  1 0.600 -1 18 3
CSOMÓS Flóra VASAS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
ANDRACSIK Emese ÉRDI VSC  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 11 23 2
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 27 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 CSOMÓS Flóra VASAS 1.000 13 25 qualifier

2 LAMBERT Regina MTK 1.000 12 20 qualifier

3 KALYDI Eszter ÉRDI VSC 1.000 7 20 qualifier

4 ANDRACSIK Emese ÉRDI VSC 0.800 11 23 qualifier

4 BÁRDY Andrea MTK 0.800 11 23 qualifier

6 DANESCH Kinga OSC 0.800 5 21 qualifier

7 PANÁCZ Andrea MTK 0.750 6 18 qualifier

8 SOHAJDA Fanni DHSE-PMD 0.750 6 16 qualifier

9 SZOMBATH Barbara MTK 0.750 4 17 qualifier

10 SZINI Andrea BVSC 0.600 2 20 qualifier

11 MAJOR Petra DHSE-PMD 0.600 -1 18 qualifier

12 BABINSZKI Dorottya DHSE-PMD 0.500 3 18 qualifier

13 PLEESZ Hanna VASAS 0.500 1 15 qualifier

14 HANESZOVÁ Júlia KASSA 0.500 0 15 qualifier

15 KISS Anett NKESE 0.500 -2 15 qualifier

16 TÖRÖK Zsófia VASAS 0.400 4 20 qualifier

17 MOLNÁR Réka Janka DHSE-PMD 0.400 -1 15 qualifier

18 SCHARLE Fanni ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.400 -4 18 qualifier

19 ORBÁN Fanni NKESE 0.250 -1 14 qualifier

20 JUHÁSZ Vera BVSC 0.250 -4 14 qualifier

21 HAJDÚ Kitti KRVSE 0.250 -6 12 qualifier

22 SOÓS Dóra NKESE 0.250 -6 11 qualifier

23 CZAKÓ Borbála ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.250 -7 10 qualifier

24 VARGA Viktória NKESE 0.200 -5 18 qualifier

25 GÖNCZI Lili VASAS 0.000 -13 7 qualifier

26 BARNA Zsófia KRVSE 0.000 -14 11 qualifier

27 NOVÁKNÉ Cseszregi Henriett NKESE 0.000 -21 4 qualifier
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

JUHÁSZ Vera BVSC  4  2  V  V  2 0.400 -1 18 4
HAJDÚ Kitti KRVSE  V  4  V  2  4 0.400 1 20 3
CSOMÓS Flóra VASAS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
NOVÁKNÉ Cseszregi He NKESE  1  0  1  1  2 0.000 -20 5 6
MAJOR Petra DHSE-PMD  3  V  4  V  0 0.400 -1 17 5
SZOMBATH Barbara MTK  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 8 21 2

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

CZAKÓ Borbála ÓBUDAI FLESS  1  1  2  0 0.000 -16 4 5
ORBÁN Fanni NKESE  V  V  4  2 0.500 3 16 2
BABINSZKI Dorottya DHSE-PMD  V  2  V  3 0.500 1 15 4
SZINI Andrea BVSC  V  V  3  4 0.500 1 17 3
LAMBERT Regina MTK  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

PANÁCZ Andrea MTK  0  4  V V4 0.500 -1 13 3
PLEESZ Hanna VASAS  V  3  V  3 0.500 6 16 2
KALYDI Eszter ÉRDI VSC  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 20 1
SOÓS Dóra NKESE  1  1  2  4 0.000 -12 8 5
MOLNÁR Réka Janka DHSE-PMD  3 V4  1  V 0.500 -3 13 4

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

SOHAJDA Fanni DHSE-PMD  V  X  V  V  V 1.000 9 20 1
VARGA Viktória NKESE  3  X  4  1  V 0.250 -6 13 5
GÖNCZI Lili VASAS  A  A  A  A  A aband 6
HANESZOVÁ Júlia KASSA  3  V  X  V  4 0.500 -1 17 3
BÁRDY Andrea MTK  3  V  X  4  V 0.500 2 17 2
SCHARLE Fanni ÓBUDAI FLESS  2  4  X  V  4 0.250 -4 15 4

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

KISS Anett NKESE  V  4  2  2 0.250 -3 13 4
BARNA Zsófia KRVSE  1  0  0  2 0.000 -17 3 5
DANESCH Kinga OSC  V  V  3  V 0.750 5 18 2
ANDRACSIK Emese ÉRDI VSC  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
TÖRÖK Zsófia VASAS  V  V  4  4 0.500 4 18 3
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 27 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 CSOMÓS Flóra VASAS 1.000 13 25 qualifier

2 ANDRACSIK Emese ÉRDI VSC 1.000 11 20 qualifier

2 LAMBERT Regina MTK 1.000 11 20 qualifier

4 KALYDI Eszter ÉRDI VSC 1.000 10 20 qualifier

5 SOHAJDA Fanni DHSE-PMD 1.000 9 20 qualifier

6 SZOMBATH Barbara MTK 0.800 8 21 qualifier

7 DANESCH Kinga OSC 0.750 5 18 qualifier

8 PLEESZ Hanna VASAS 0.500 6 16 qualifier

9 TÖRÖK Zsófia VASAS 0.500 4 18 qualifier

10 ORBÁN Fanni NKESE 0.500 3 16 qualifier

11 BÁRDY Andrea MTK 0.500 2 17 qualifier

12 SZINI Andrea BVSC 0.500 1 17 qualifier

13 BABINSZKI Dorottya DHSE-PMD 0.500 1 15 qualifier

14 HANESZOVÁ Júlia KASSA 0.500 -1 17 qualifier

15 PANÁCZ Andrea MTK 0.500 -1 13 qualifier

16 MOLNÁR Réka Janka DHSE-PMD 0.500 -3 13 qualifier

17 HAJDÚ Kitti KRVSE 0.400 1 20 qualifier

18 JUHÁSZ Vera BVSC 0.400 -1 18 qualifier

19 MAJOR Petra DHSE-PMD 0.400 -1 17 qualifier

20 KISS Anett NKESE 0.250 -3 13 qualifier

21 SCHARLE Fanni ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.250 -4 15 qualifier

22 VARGA Viktória NKESE 0.250 -6 13 qualifier

23 SOÓS Dóra NKESE 0.000 -12 8 qualifier

24 CZAKÓ Borbála ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.000 -16 4 qualifier

25 BARNA Zsófia KRVSE 0.000 -17 3 qualifier

26 NOVÁKNÉ Cseszregi Henriett NKESE 0.000 -20 5 qualifier

27 GÖNCZI Lili VASAS aband abandonment
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 26 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 CSOMÓS Flóra VASAS 1.000 26 50 qualifier

2 LAMBERT Regina MTK 1.000 23 40 qualifier

3 KALYDI Eszter ÉRDI VSC 1.000 17 40 qualifier

4 ANDRACSIK Emese ÉRDI VSC 0.889 22 43 qualifier

5 SOHAJDA Fanni DHSE-PMD 0.875 15 36 qualifier

6 SZOMBATH Barbara MTK 0.778 12 38 qualifier

7 DANESCH Kinga OSC 0.778 10 39 qualifier

8 BÁRDY Andrea MTK 0.667 13 40 qualifier

9 PANÁCZ Andrea MTK 0.625 5 31 qualifier

10 SZINI Andrea BVSC 0.556 3 37 qualifier

11 PLEESZ Hanna VASAS 0.500 7 31 qualifier

12 BABINSZKI Dorottya DHSE-PMD 0.500 4 33 qualifier

13 HANESZOVÁ Júlia KASSA 0.500 -1 32 qualifier

14 MAJOR Petra DHSE-PMD 0.500 -2 35 qualifier

15 TÖRÖK Zsófia VASAS 0.444 8 38 qualifier

16 MOLNÁR Réka Janka DHSE-PMD 0.444 -4 28 qualifier

17 ORBÁN Fanni NKESE 0.375 2 30 qualifier

18 KISS Anett NKESE 0.375 -5 28 qualifier

19 HAJDÚ Kitti KRVSE 0.333 -5 32 qualifier

19 JUHÁSZ Vera BVSC 0.333 -5 32 qualifier

21 SCHARLE Fanni ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.333 -8 33 qualifier

22 VARGA Viktória NKESE 0.222 -11 31 qualifier

23 SOÓS Dóra NKESE 0.125 -18 19 qualifier

24 CZAKÓ Borbála ÓBUDAI FLESS 0.125 -23 14 qualifier

25 BARNA Zsófia KRVSE 0.000 -31 14 qualifier

26 NOVÁKNÉ Cseszregi Henriett NKESE 0.000 -41 9 qualifier
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1 CSOMÓS Flóra VASAS

Tableau de 32

32 ---------

17 ORBÁN Fanni NKESE

16 MOLNÁR Réka Janka DHSE-PMD    15/13

9 PANÁCZ Andrea MTK

24 CZAKÓ Borbála ÓBUDAI FLESS    15/9

25 BARNA Zsófia KRVSE

8 BÁRDY Andrea MTK    15/0

5 SOHAJDA Fanni DHSE-PMD

28 ---------

21 SCHARLE Fanni ÓBUDAI FLESS

12 BABINSZKI Dorottya DHSE-PMD    15/8

13 HANESZOVÁ Júlia KASSA

20 JUHÁSZ Vera BVSC    15/13

29 ---------

4 ANDRACSIK Emese ÉRDI VSC

3 KALYDI Eszter ÉRDI VSC

30 ---------

19 HAJDÚ Kitti KRVSE

14 MAJOR Petra DHSE-PMD    15/14

11 PLEESZ Hanna VASAS

22 VARGA Viktória NKESE    15/2

27 ---------

6 SZOMBATH Barbara MTK

7 DANESCH Kinga OSC

26 NOVÁKNÉ Cseszregi Henriett NKESE    15/3

23 SOÓS Dóra NKESE

10 SZINI Andrea BVSC    15/8

15 TÖRÖK Zsófia VASAS

18 KISS Anett NKESE    14/12

31 ---------

2 LAMBERT Regina MTK

CSOMÓS Flóra

Tableau de 16

ORBÁN Fanni
   15/8

PANÁCZ Andrea

BÁRDY Andrea
   13/12

SOHAJDA Fanni

BABINSZKI Dorottya
   15/8

HANESZOVÁ Júlia

ANDRACSIK Emese
   15/4

KALYDI Eszter

HAJDÚ Kitti
   15/14

PLEESZ Hanna

SZOMBATH Barbara
   6/5

DANESCH Kinga

SZINI Andrea
   15/6

TÖRÖK Zsófia

LAMBERT Regina
   15/10

CSOMÓS Flóra

BÁRDY Andrea

BABINSZKI Dorottya

ANDRACSIK Emese

HAJDÚ Kitti

SZOMBATH Barbara

SZINI Andrea

LAMBERT Regina
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1 CSOMÓS Flóra VASAS

Tableau de 8

8 BÁRDY Andrea MTK    15/14

5 BABINSZKI Dorottya DHSE-PMD

4 ANDRACSIK Emese ÉRDI VSC    15/10

3 HAJDÚ Kitti KRVSE

6 SZOMBATH Barbara MTK    15/10

7 SZINI Andrea BVSC

2 LAMBERT Regina MTK    15/12

CSOMÓS Flóra

Semi-finals

ANDRACSIK Emese
   15/14

SZOMBATH Barbara

LAMBERT Regina
   15/7

ANDRACSIK Emese

Final

LAMBERT Regina

   10/9
ANDRACSIK Emese
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 27 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 ANDRACSIK Emese ÉRDI VSC HUN

2 LAMBERT Regina MTK HUN

3 CSOMÓS Flóra VASAS HUN

3 SZOMBATH Barbara MTK HUN

5 BÁRDY Andrea MTK HUN

6 SZINI Andrea BVSC HUN

7 BABINSZKI Dorottya DHSE-PMD HUN

8 HAJDÚ Kitti KRVSE HUN

9 KALYDI Eszter ÉRDI VSC HUN

10 SOHAJDA Fanni DHSE-PMD HUN

11 DANESCH Kinga OSC HUN

12 PANÁCZ Andrea MTK HUN

13 PLEESZ Hanna VASAS HUN

14 HANESZOVÁ Júlia KASSA HUN

15 TÖRÖK Zsófia VASAS HUN

16 ORBÁN Fanni NKESE HUN

17 MAJOR Petra DHSE-PMD HUN

18 MOLNÁR Réka Janka DHSE-PMD HUN

19 KISS Anett NKESE HUN

20 JUHÁSZ Vera BVSC HUN

21 SCHARLE Fanni ÓBUDAI FLESS HUN

22 VARGA Viktória NKESE HUN

23 SOÓS Dóra NKESE HUN

24 CZAKÓ Borbála ÓBUDAI FLESS HUN

25 BARNA Zsófia KRVSE HUN

26 NOVÁKNÉ Cseszregi Henriett NKESE HUN

27 GÖNCZI Lili VASAS HUN
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